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
beautiful 
home sits on 
one of the 
largest lots in 

North Star, with ev-
erything you need 
on the main fl oor + 
2225sf unfi nished 
bsmt.

11265 Coonrod Road $575,000

A secluded 
estate nes-
tled on the 
high plains of 
the Rockies. 
Ranch style 
home with 

mature landscap-
ing. Gorgeous 
open kitchen with 
granite & oak panel 
cabinets.

9601 Mason Road $510,000

Fall in love with this beautifully 
updated Western Hills home! Amazing 
living space with vaulted timber 
ceilings, large sun room, covered back 
patio & mature landscaping.

7224 Heritage Drive $415,000

Amazing close-in horse property in 
North Cheyenne!  5 BR/4 BA, newly 
remodeled open concept fl oorplan. 
Breathtaking views, outbldg, barn, 
riding arena & fenced pastures.

1080 Deerbrooke Trail $564,900

Beautiful home in a fantastic location! 
Gorgeous great room, new gourmet 
kitchen, newly refi nished oak fl oors, 
new master bath, and lots of new 
windows.

3566 Essex Road $329,900

Just like new, this home has just been 
completely painted up and down, main 
fl oor carpet, lots of misc new including 
door knobs/hinges, concrete and 
drywall work,etc.

5415 Laura Dawn $268,500

Very nice 3 BR + den home on 40 acres 
in Burns with large garage/workshop. 
Large redwood deck with awning, a 
slice of Wyoming to call your own - with 
NO covenants!

4398 I-80 Svc Rd $235,000

Just like new and move in ready 
including furniture, housewares and 
linens, this 4 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car, 
is only one block from Saddle Ridge 
elementary.  Exceptional! 

4005 Firewalker Trail $218,000

5 BR/2 BA Sun Valley ranch style home 
with a lovely south-facing front porch. 
Newly refi nished hardwood fl oors, new 
carpet in basement. Move-in ready!

3934 E. 8th Street $190,900

Easy-living townhome with 3 BR/3 BA 
and carefree xeriscaped yard. Broad 
deck, beautifully maintained home, 
with a convenient move-in-ready fl oor 
plan!

913 Pennsylvania Avenue $183,000

High dollar upgrades in this town-
house: Quartz counters, vinyl windows, 
sunroom addition w/ skylight. HOA 
$105.00/mo. Private access for 2-car 
garage. Main fl oor washer/dryer.

334 Manewal Drive $215,000
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If you’re ready to 
bloom where you’re 

planted in a new 
home, I’d love to 

prepare a free, no 
obligation market 

review for your 
current home.  

If your roots aren’t 
planted where you 
want to be, call me!

This brand-new home has 
three bedrooms, two baths, 
and 1709 sf per fl oor, with a 
three-car attached garage. 
Granite counter tops, tiled 
showers, and hardwood 
fl oors.  OFFERED AT $355,000 UNDER 

CONTRACT!

6928 Spencer D� ve
Are yo�  r
 ts f� mly planted?

2334 RIDLEY ROAD.  Beautiful 
close-in horse property in North 
Cheyenne. 3 bedroom, 3 bath w/ 
newly remodeled kitchen & baths, 
new carpet in bedrooms. Gorgeous 
hardwood fl oors & stone fi replace. 
Sitting on 5.2 acres.  $360,000

2407 E. 16TH 
STREET. 
Wonderful 
townhome in 
great location! 
Updated, beauti-
ful hardwood 
fl oors. $170,000

3921 SADDLE RIDGE TRAIL.  
Great opportunity for a great price! 
3 bedroom, 3 bath townhouse in 
Saddle Ridge is in great shape and is 
ready for it’s next owner. Don’t miss 
out on this great value in a wonderful 
neighborhood! $205,000

4708 LINDEN 
WAY. Beauti-
ful, like new 
tri-level home in 
Buff alo Ridge! 4 

bedroom, 2 bath home has so much 
space. Large living areas, large fenced 
yard outside. $179,900

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT
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TBD S. 
INDUSTRIAL 

ROAD
Heavy Industrial 

Land with excellent 

interstate access. 

New Wal-Mart just across the interstate. Tons of 

possibilities!  $1,500,000

416 CENTRAL AVENUE
Commercial property with high visibility.

$119,000

1446 JONAH 
DRIVE

Incredible Malbec floor plan just a year old. 6 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms & 

every upgrade imaginable. Sold surface countertops throughout, walkout 

basement , wet bar, too many upgrades to list!  $599,900
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

tance to schools and Cole Pool! 
Call agent for details!

1124 Cactus Hill

Carefree living at The Landmark! Totally 
remodeled kitchen w/ new appliances, 

master BR w/ walk-in closet, open great 
room, new carpet, paint, & updated bath. 

$110,000

1818 Evans Avenue #212

Visit any open house 
hosted by me before June 
17th and enter to win a 
brand new gas grill!

Father’s Day 
Drawing!

New Listing! New Listing!

New Listing!
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1020 Baltic Road
Berm style home featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 baths & an oversized 
3 car attached garage. Master bedroom with an updated 3/4 
master bath & huge walk-in closet!  Kitchen has been completely 
remodeled with beautiful knotty alder cabinets & granite counter 
tops,  complete with a roll away island. Every chef ’s dream! Garage 
is 1440 sq. ft. with 12ft ceilings, 9 ft door & a 7 ft door.  Located 
at the end of Baltic, enjoy the peace and quiet of country living! 

$240,000

6424 Elmwood Ave.
CLOSE-IN HORSE PROPERTY... 
on 2 plus acres, barn, loafi ng 
shed, chicken coop, hay storage, 
and so much more... � is lovely 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage 
home has a partially fi nished 
walk-out basement. $250,000

Call for Details on this recently approved lot split 
with 20 acres LI annexed into the city borders I-80 
and close to I-25. Plus 50 Plus Acres with an older 
Homestead house, and barn. Improvements “as is, 
where is.”  $1,700,000

Zoned Light Industrial 
and MU!

Zoned MU!

521 Southwest Drive 

TBD Southwest Drive 
Great Investment Opportunity near I-25 and I-80 
interchange. 70 acres. $1,100,000

Zoned Light Industrial! 

0 Southwest Drive 

Great Location! Great Visibility! 20 acres in city. 
$600,000
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Amazing mountain retreat 
between Laramie & Cheyenne! 
35 acres w/ wildlife & 
breathtaking views. All brick 
1.5 story, Brazilian cherry & 
maple � oors w/ knotty alder 
doors & trim. Spacious kitchen 
w/ double ovens, granite & 
center island, vaulted great 
room. Main � oor master w/ 
walk-thru closet & master bath 
w/ heated � oors, jetted tub. 56 
x 40 carriage house w/ 700 Sq. 
� . 2nd story living quarters. A 
must see! $764,900

24 INDIAN SPRINGS ROAD

w/ heated � oors, jetted tub. 56 
x 40 carriage house w/ 700 Sq. 
� . 2nd story living quarters. A 
must see! $764,900

Amazing mountain retreat Amazing mountain retreat 
between Laramie & Cheyenne! 
35 acres w/ wildlife & 
breathtaking views. All brick 
1.5 story, Brazilian cherry & 

Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900
TRACT 1 HORSE CREEK  RD.
Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900Nice 37 acres w/ no covenants! $74,900
TRACT 2 HORSE CREEK  RD.

TRACT 26 OVERLOOK  RD. 
35 acres, close-in on Horse Creek $74,900

Great mountain property! 35 acres. $129,000

1.5 story, Brazilian cherry & 
maple � oors w/ knotty alder 
doors & trim. Spacious kitchen 
w/ double ovens, granite & 
center island, vaulted great 
room. Main � oor master w/ room. Main � oor master w/ 
walk-thru closet & master bath 

1.5 story, Brazilian cherry & 
maple � oors w/ knotty alder 

must see! $764,900must see! $764,900
2075  

MAMMOTH  RD.

must see! $764,900
59  

OVERLOOK  RD.

3 BR, 2 
BA, 3 Car, 
Close-in 
rural.
$339,900

Terri� c 
cabin on 
35 acres.
$325,000

3 BR, 2 3 BR, 2 3 BR, 2 3 BR, 2 
BA, 3 Car, BA, 3 Car, 
Close-in Close-in 
rural.rural.
$339,900$339,900

Under 
Contract!

Terri� c Terri� c 
cabin on 
Terri� c 
cabin on 
Terri� c 

35 acres.
$325,000

Under 
Contract!

You value your home. We do, too. 
Call #1 Properties today and one of our 
licensed professionals will be happy to run 
a free comparative market analysis which 
will give you a professional estimate of your 
home’s range of value. If you wish to sell 
your home, we’ll create a comprehensive 
marketing program that’s right on the mark!

What ’s Your Home Worth?

634-2222

One of a kind Avenues beauty. 5 
BR 4.5 BA, 2 car heated garage. 
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
adjudicated water rights from Rock 
Creek. Beautiful mature trees, 
4 BR/3 BA on full bsmt. Many 
outbldgs, 4-car garage & so much 
more! $495,000

Wheatland

New Listing!

New Listing!
New Listing!

TILLMAN LN  $160,000

36 SUNSHINE DR $125,000

162 S. CHUGWATER HWY $112,000 

OREGON TRL  $72,500

ROAD 151  $70,000

TR 45 LAR. PEAK RA $67,000

6 PLATTE RIV RA $63,500

16 PLATTE RIV RA $63,000

12A14A WARREN A $52,000

LAND
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The Kinkade Model
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage

May 2016 Completion
Offered at $346,087

3619 HARVEY STREET
The Marshall Model

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $384,805

3624 SOWELL STREET
The Edison Model

3 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $360,500

3625 HARVEY STREET
The Jefferson Model

4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage
May 2016 Completion

Offered at $399,389

3618 SOWELL STREET

SATURDAY, MAY 21ST
11am - 2pm

MUSIC BY
Southern Fryed

BBQ • Live Music • � izesBBQ 
SATURDAY, MAY 21ST

Southern Fryed

Enjoy fun in the sun, tour the 
completed homes and enter 
to win some awesome prizes!
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6511 Monarch  Drive 6511 Monarch has 3351 square feet on the main level, 3329 fi nished 
in the basement and 1092 in the attached fi nished garage. Home has a 
covered porch with a gas log fi replace. Full exterior is brick and Colorado 
limestone. Home has library and craft room, and workout room in addition 
to the 3 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms. Master suite has a steam shower. 
Walkout basement has a full kitchen, basement fl oor is heated along with 
all bathroom fl oors. All mounted wall TVs will stay including the washer 
and dryer in the house and the washer and dryer in the outbuilding. 3200 
square foot outbuilding is heated with a separate furnace for the bathroom, 
laundry room and offi  ce in the building. Paved driveway, incredible 
landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000landscaping, backyard fenced and much, much more! $925,000

Beautiful 2 story home in Saddle Ridge with a 14,650 square foot lot! Open 
fl oor plan with New Hickory wood fl oors and New carpet! 4 BR upstairs with 
loft area. Basement is fully fi nished with a wet bar. Backyard is gorgeous 
with large patio. Situated on a cul-de-sac lot with 3 car garage. 3 car bay is a 
drive-through, perfect for storing a boat or trailer. Concrete pad in the fenced 
backyard. Radon mitigation system, humidifi er & instant hot water. $415,000

Beautiful 2 story home in Saddle Ridge with a 14,650 square foot lot! Open 
fl oor plan with New Hickory wood fl oors and New carpet! 4 BR upstairs with 
Beautiful 2 story home in Saddle Ridge with a 14,650 square foot lot! Open Beautiful 2 story home in Saddle Ridge with a 14,650 square foot lot! Open 
fl oor plan with New Hickory wood fl oors and New carpet! 4 BR upstairs with fl oor plan with New Hickory wood fl oors and New carpet! 4 BR upstairs with 
Beautiful 2 story home in Saddle Ridge with a 14,650 square foot lot! Open 
fl oor plan with New Hickory wood fl oors and New carpet! 4 BR upstairs with 

7033 Snowy River Road

New Price!

Beautiful ranch style all brick home with all brand new windows, paint 
throughout, new kitchen appliances and extra attic and wall insulation 
throughout the unfi nished basement...perfect for fi nishing the way you would 
like! 3 large bedrooms, formal living room and family room. Separate dining, 
large laundry room all on one level. $305,000

Beautiful ranch style all brick home with all brand new windows, paint Beautiful ranch style all brick home with all brand new windows, paint Beautiful ranch style all brick home with all brand new windows, paint Beautiful ranch style all brick home with all brand new windows, paint 
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

Hobbs elementary. Beautiful Home!.  
$315,000

5710 Bourne P lace

Beautiful home with spectacular landscaping, mature 
trees, perennial gardens, and private deck/patio.  Lovely 
kitchen, great master suite, and 68 x 48 outbldg on 4+ 

acres.  $359,900

1190 Carpenter 
P lace

Great building site for warehouse, light industrial, 
commercial, PUD. Directly behind Stallion Oil. Site 

plan, excavation, drainage, permitting competed. Ready 
to build. South Greeley and High Plains Road.  � e 

county has plans to 
connect the High Plains 

Road exit at I-25.   

Tract 3 - $275,000
Tract 6 - $275, 000
Tract 7 - $275, 000

OR - all three lots may 
be purchased together 

for $750,000!

$315,000

Great building site for warehouse, light industrial, 

Tracts 3, 6 & 7 
Richard Road

to build. South Greeley and High Plains Road.  � e 

connect the High Plains 

proposed site plan

Under Contract!

New Listing!
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Sold!

U/C

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s 

Marketplace

New single-family home and
multi -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available
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1206 West 32nd Street  -  $399,000

Under 
Contract!

4000 Fillmore Avenue -  $180,000

Under 
Contract!

35.2-acre homesites in Albany 
County near Wheatland Reservoir 
#2, Laramie River, the Laramie 
Mountains and Medicine Bow 
National Forest. Open grassland 
with some rolling terrain. Fishing! 
Waterfowl! Boating!

Tract 68 & 72 
Laramie River Ranch   

$30,000 each

LAND!

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME WITH US!  
  1629 s.f. Ranch
  Split Bedroom Floor Plan
  3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths
  5-pc Master Bath
  Full Unfi nished Basement with 9’ Ceilings
  2-Car Attached Garage 
  Our lot … or your lot! Our plan … or your plan!
  Let’s talk! Schedule a time to meet the Builder!

� e Preserve at Humphrey Farms 
Lot 3, Verlan Way  -  $333,500

  All Brick Executive Style   
    Twinhome
  Mtce-Free Exterior, Main Flr  
    Convenience
  4 Bedrooms / 3 Baths
  5-piece Master Bath w/Large Walk-in Closet
  Exceptional Lower Level  – Fully-Finished
  2-Car Attached, Finished Garage
  Central Air! Hardwood! Pristine!

7431 Hilary Drive  -  $379,900

 Exceptional 4BR 2BA Twinhome!                                                                                     
 Dream KT designed for effi  ciency! 
 Granite! Newer oak Cabinets! 
 Pantry! Breakfast Bar!
 Stackstone Gaslog FP! Loft overlooking Family Room!
 Formal Living, Dining! Spacious Master BR & BA!
  Large Deck great for entertaining!

211 Cascade Avenue  -  $247,000

 Great Home!  Great Location! 
 4 BR 3 BA Bi-Level w/Sunroom &  
    Offi  ce
 2600+ fi nished s.f. ! All Rooms  
    Spacious!
 Delightful KT! Formal/Informal  
    Dining! And an Amazingly Spacious Living Room!
 25 x 23 Family Room w/Gaslog FP & Wet Bar!
 New Windows! Light & Bright � roughout!

715 Ranger Drive  -  $275,000New 
Listing!
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5935 � under Ridge Road - $435,000
Welcome Home: � is wonderful close-in rural Ranch style home just minutes 

from Cheyenne. � ere are 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 3 car attached garage plus 
a detached top-of-the-line outbuilding/barn/garage/shop (36’x48’). vaulted 

ceilings, hardwood fl oors, main fl oor laundry, gas 
fi replace, central A/C, with a full unfi nished basement 

for storage galore. Oversized deck for outdoor 
entertaining. Trees galore. Plus a wind generator for 

minimizing utility costs. Located west off  I-25 & Horse 
Creek in Legacy Ridge.N L

1007 Twin Mountain - $435,000
Capture the romance and spirit of Wyoming… in this gracious and beautiful 
ranch home. Abundant relaxation for your growing family a short ride from 

town in Murray Hill Estates. Nearly 4,140 s.f. of 
fi nished luxury to enjoy your solitude. � is 6 bedroom, 

3 bath ranch style with 3 car garage, enclosed sun 
porch, central A/C, large gourmet kitchen with 

attached family room with fi replace, formal living and 
dining room. N L

Home on the Range
3942 Meadow Dove - $457,000

Welcome home to this fully fi nished rancher with over 4,800 Sq. Ft. on 35 
acres. � is home off ers huge gourmet kitchen, large main fl oor living room, 

super large family room down,  vaulted ceiling’s, 5 
bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, central air, incredible deck for 

entertaining, 2 car attached garage and a 30 x 40 out 
building. Call for your personal showing today. 

N L

1603 Maroon Drive - $259,900
� is lovely home is ready to move in. Comfortable living room with 

fi replace that looks out onto the large deck. � e large kitchen with full 
appliance package and breakfast bar make entertaining a breeze. � e three 
bedrooms are large and off er great closet space. � e walkout basement is 

ready for your ideas for fi nish. Situated on a large corner lot.

N L

4012 Golden Court - $207,000
� is home is located on a quiet cul-de-sac just minutes from schools, 

shopping and the greenway. � is ranch style off ers a large, open fl oor plan 
with 3 bedrooms 2 full baths, large fenced yard, 2 car attached garage with 

full unfi nished basement.

N L

Under 

Contract!

Under 

Contract!
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NOW AVAILABLE!  
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft 
of Leasable Space. Zoned light industrial but will 

accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings with drop yards. 
Retail space or class A offi  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 

2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised down are 
available. Will build to suite.

Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack and Missile Drive. Taking Reservations 
now.

Call now for more information

NOW AVAILABLE!

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft 

accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings with drop yards. 

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - 
$1,395,000

� is is your chance to own a 
building in the exclusive Teton 

Business Park. 12,000 Sq. ft. 
building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 over head doors, drive 

thru building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  Call for more 
information.

Beautiful! 
Close to the City!
8382 Arrow Wood 

Lane
Offered at $449,900

Amazing style with exceptional 
features is this fi ve bedroom, 
four bath, 4-car garage home.  
An oak spiral staircase takes 

you to the gorgeous walk-out 
basement.  There are three gas fi replaces and one 

corn/pellet stove.  Newly fi nished bonus room 
measures 24 x 13.

Stunning Horse Property
Just 5 Minutes from the Mall!

2008 Eagle Drive
Offered at $410,000
Stunning Horse Property 

just 5 minutes from the mall 
on 4.45 acres with a walk-

out basement.  Phenomenal 
views off the 2-tiered deck.  

There’s a separate offi ce 
with an exterior entrance, an 

outbuilding, windmill, Hot Tub room, 3 fi replaces, 
2 family rooms, an exercise room, and RV 

parking. 4 bedrooms - 4 baths.

4.61 Acres

NEW PRICE!

Under Contract!

820 E. 18th Street
Offered at $325,000

7509 Hilary Drive
Offered at $370,000

This fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a 
rare fi nd.  This all-brick ranch style home has 

4 BR/3 BA, and a beautiful granite kitchen with 
double oven. Formal dining room with built-in 

granite buffet and china hutch.  This terrifi c 
home is located on a corner lot with a huge 

back yard!

Exceptional Townhome!
Huge Corner Lot!
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Call today to see this beautiful neighborhood!

Some Models Available for 
Immediate Occupancy!
College to S. Industrial 

(becomes HR Ranch Rd) 
to JL Ranch.  

� e Eagle� e Rose II

� e Marigold

� e Larkspur� e Lily

� e Kite

� e Hawk

Introducing The Fortress Home Series 
by Hawkstone
• Meets U.S. Department of Energy’s “Zero Energy Ready” specifications
• Easier to maintain a consistent temperature, making the home more comfortable
• Extremely quiet interior, great for getting away from the Wyoming Wind Howl
• New Concept with Insulated Concrete Forms
• HERS Index of 40 or less is typical
• Fully encased storm shelter included
• Low Maintenance Stucco Exterior
• Class IV Roof
• LED Lighting
• Instant On Water Heater

www.HawkstoneBuilders.Com
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ATTENTION OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS!

www.FoxCabinWyoming.com
www.FoxCreekRanchWyoming.com

ATTENTION OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS!ATTENTION OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS!ATTENTION OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS!ATTENTION OUTDOOR ENTHUSIASTS!

� Log Homes starting 
at $299,900

owner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing availableowner financing available ����

New Listing!

Under Con� act!
� e extraordinary beauty of this home can be found inside & out, upstairs & down. 
� ere are 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 3 car garage, a lovely study & wonderful outside 
areas for relaxing including a new sunroom. � ere is a beautiful gourmet kitchen 
w/both formal & informal dining. � e bsmt is designed for entertaining family & 
friends & includes a wet bar, family & rec rooms w/cozy stone fi replace.  $599,000Under Con� act!

Under Con� act!
Under Con� act!
2325 Sweetwater Trail
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1605 FREMONT AVENUE
� is beautiful ranch homes off ers 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, and 
a 1 car garage. Brand new carpet throughout, updated eat-
in kitchen, spacious living/family room, maintenance free 
exterior, newer furnace with A/C, privacy fence and mature 
landscaping. Large fi nished basement. 
   Off ered at $175,000

5620 SUN COURT
Gorgeous views! 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 
car garage, updated kitchen & 
vaulted ceilings.
Off ered at $279,900

SOLD!
722 MELTON STREET
Updated throughout to 
include hardwood fl oors, 
appliances, windows, roof & 
siding. Off ered at $172,500

1174 VERLAN WAY Brand new construction in � e 
Preserve! Custom build by Taylor Made Homes. � is 
fl oor plan off ers the coveted hidden pantry in kitchen, 
granite countertops throughout, and hardwood fl oors.  
Off ered at $359,800

3558 ESSEX ROAD
Spectacular brick rancher 
completely remodeled w/ gas 
fi replace, large living room & 
dining room leads to custom 
kitchen w/ island perfect for 
entertaining.
            Off ered at $284,900

206 ARKEL WAY
Excellent Opportunity! 3 BR, 3 
BA townhouse large bedrooms, 
master bath and walk-in 
closet. Large 2 car garage with 
vinyl fenced backyard and air 
conditioning.
            Off ered at $165,000

617 GRAPE STREET
Gorgeous Rancher Completely 
Finished! Open fl oor plan, 5 BR, 
3 BA w/ vaulted ceilings, main 
fl oor laundry & huge fi nished 
basement w/ custom wet bar. 
            Off ered at $265,000

2519 LINDEN WAY
Beautiful 3 BR, brick home in 
excellent condition! Updated 
kitchen with new appliances. 
Large living room and fi nished 
basement. Mature landscaping.
            Off ered at $177,000

3542 BIRCH PLACE
� is great starter home is nestled 
in a quiet neighborhood w/ 
mature trees and large lot. 3 BR, 
1 BA home is located close to 
schools, shopping and city parks.
            Off ered at $150,000

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

Taylor Made Homes is a local Cheyenne 
builder that provides quality construction 
resulting not only in a beautifully made 
house, but a place that you would be 
proud to call home!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

UNDER 

CONTRACT!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
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3-car garage with 3 BR/2 BA 
in Country Homes - stainless 

steel appliances, AC, front yard 
landscaping with an un� nished 

basement.  $226,750

613 Apricot St

Exceptional commercial lot at the 
Pointe Plaza - 0.94 acres ideal for 

a restaurant, gas station, child 
care center or a wholesale or retail 

business. $317,116

Block    2,  Lot   3

Fabulous new plan! Vaulted ceiling, 
open great room, granite, hardwood 
� oors, 5 piece master bath, AC with 

stainless steel appliances. Ready now!  
$319,900

5227 Boulder CtSpacious 3 BR/3 
BA townhome at 

� e Pointe features 
granite, stainless 
steel appliances, 
hardwood & tile 

� oors, gas � replace 
AC, and humidi� er. 

$279,900

1220 Alyssa Way

NEW PRICE!NEW PRICE!

$279,900

Fantastic high-end 
custom close-in 

north rural home 
with 7 BR/6 BA. 

� is horse property 
has drive-through 
4000SF outbldg, 
corrals, on 9.41 
acres. $625,000

7630 Quarter Circle Dr

NEW LISTING!

Lovely 3 BR/3 BA 
townhome iwth 

main � oor laundry 
& master, gas FP, 
hardwood � oors, 

AC, fenced back yard 
with private covered 

deck. $285,000

927 Feather Ridge

NEW LISTING!
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LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

W W W . R O C K I N G S T A R R A N C H . C O M

71 LOTS SOLD
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

6 LOTS UNDER CONTRACT 
Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION Currently 5 HOMES UNDER CONSTRUCTION 

Natural landscape with character and beauty
The perfect Wyoming skyline

Most home sites adjoin natural area/open space
Miles of undisturbed private riding and hiking trails, even cross country skiing or 

snowshoeing in your very own neighborhood
675 acres of natural open space owned by the HOA

Easy paved Horse Creek Road access
CLFP NATURAL GAS and Electricity

Millhouse Electronics High-Speed internet available
Beautiful Homesites starting at $49,000

LAND RUSH!
$0 DOWN
0% INTEREST*

maximum 20-year term with 10-year balloon
valid for lot purchases only
 * WITH APPROVED CREDIT
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12230 Cloud Mesa 
$525,000

•  Custom built 2-story home in  
    Alpine Ranch subdivision 
•  5BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    Stunning fi nishes, fi nished  
    bsmt. Gorgeous landscaping!

1588 Barberry Ridge

•  Striking 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage  
    home on 9 acres West of town
•  Incredible master suite w/ gas FP,  
    en suite bath, huge closet
•  Finished bsmt, 1740 sf shop 

6516 Buckskin Trail
$459,900

•  Amazing custom built 3BR, 3.5BA,  
    2-car garage Mustang Ridge home.
•  Extensive hardwoods, beautiful  
    kitchen w/ island
•  Bsmt w/ bar, rec area, FR/BR/BA

Under
 Cont

ract!

607 Peach Street 
$248,000

•  Nearly new Country Homes w/  
    3BR, 2BA, 3-car tandem garage
•  Open fl oor plan w/ spacious  
    kitchen, AC, fully landscaped
•  Spacious, unfi nished basement

New Listing!

7900 Sorrento Lane
$379,900

•  Desirable 3BR, 2BA, 4-car garage  
    home by Sunset Homes 
•  Open, split BR fl oor plan, extensive
    hardwood fl oors, custom tile
•  Granite counters, gas FP, 5 acres

Under
 Cont

ract!

810 W. Pershing Blvd
$224,900

•  Wonderful Avenues home off ers  
    5BR, 2 full baths, 1-car garage
•  Hardwood & and tile fl oors,  
    fi nished basement
•  Fully fenced yard

4405 Cleveland Avenue
$192,900

•  Spacious 4BR, 2BA, 1-car garage 
    home in a great East location
•  Formal living + huge family room  
    w/ wood stove, fl ex Sun room
•  Large, fenced yard with sprinklers

1410 E. Fox Farm Road
$999,000

•   Fabulous invest opportunity in  
    this 40 space mobile home park
•  Also includes 2 rental homes,  
    workshop for owner or manager
•  Excellent cash fl ow, rental history

TBD Dell Range Blvd
$119,900

\

•  Well-located county commercial lot 
on East Dell Range near Saddle Ridge
•  1.36 Acres, corner lot, zoned  
   MUB.  Property has a well.
•  Great location near development.

5230 Craigy J Road
$424,900

•  Exceptional 4BR, 3BA, 3 car garage
    on 5 acre lot
•  Extensive hardwood fl oors, LR w/  
    gas FP, fi nished walk-out basement
•  Fabulous 30x40 insulated shop 

Under
 Cont

ract!

13244 Alpine Ranch Rd
$372,500

•  Striking 3BR, 2BA, 5-car tandem  
    garage home in Alpine Ranch
• Wonderful fi nishes throughout!
• Basement is framed, insulated,  
   electrical complete. 4+ acres.

New Listing!

5060 Horizon Loop 
$387,900

•  Stunning 2-story home has 3BR,  
   4BA, 2-car attached garage 
•  40x60 insulated shop with paint  
    booth, workout room, offi  ce
•  Many updates throughout!

SOLD!

508 Harvard Lane
$219,900

•  Stylish 4 BR/3 BA home in 
   desirable North location
• Hardwood fl oors, updated  
   windows, master bath, fenced yard 
• Finished bsmt. Sprinkler system

Under
 Cont

ract!

7415 Julia Road
$439,900

•  Beautiful 3BR, 3BA, 3-car garage  
    home just off  Whitney Rd
•  Vaulted ceilings, gorgeous kitchen
•  Bonus room, fi nished, walk-out  
    basement w/ bar. 30x45 shop

SOLD!

1500 Sundance Lane
$239,900

•  Spacious 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage  
    home on a  quiet cul-de-sac
•  Updated kitchen has granite  
    counters, stainless appliances
•  Large FR w/wood stove in bsmt

Under
 Cont

ract!

12321 Cloud Mesa
$350,000

•  Wonderful 3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage  
    Dan Gregg re-sale, full unfi n. bsmt
•  Lot backs up to wheat fi eld and  
    open space. Maintenance free  
    exterior, top quality fi nishes

SOLD!

2337 Council Bluff
$415,000

•  Beautiful new home by Dan Gregg
•  3BR, 2BA, 3-car fi nished garage 
    Stunning fi nishes throughout
•  Custom tile, hardwoods, granite  
   Maint-free ext. Energy Star cert.

SOLD!

3225 Smith Place
$275,000

•  Wonderful 5BR, 3BA home in  
    Crest Ridge - AC, lots of updates!
•  Vaulted main level w/ spacious  
    kitchen/dining, formal LR
•  3BR up, including Master w/bath

SOLD!

4107 Gem Trail
$217,900

•  Immaculate 3BR, 3BA townhome  
    in Diamond Estates
•  Main fl oor master BR w/ en suite  
    bath. Main fl oor laundry
•  New, kitchen fl ooring, sunroom  

SOLD!

418 W. 31st Street
$219,900

•  Wonderful 1920’s home with many  
    great upgrades & AC
•  3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage.  
    Remodeled bsmt w/ master suite
•  Kitchen has Corian counters

Under
 Cont

ract!
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2306 Council Bluff 

2306 COUNCIL BLUFF.  Fully completed and 
gorgeous! Fantastic ENERGY STAR RATED 
twin home by Frauendienst Quality Homes. 
EXCELLENT quality! Ranch style on a slab with 
brick & steel siding exterior. Fully landscaped front 
and back with sprinkler system and vinyl fence. 
Schroll kitchen with granite counter-tops. Master 
bath with upgraded fi nishes. In fl oor heat with gas 
forced heat and air conditioning. Stainless steel 
appliance package and gas fi replace!  Off ered at 
$349,900

2312 COUNCIL BLUFF.  Fantastic ENERGY 
STAR RATED home by Frauendienst Quality 
Homes. EXCELLENT quality! Ranch style home 
on a slab with brick & steel siding exterior. Fully 
landscaped front and back with sprinkler system 
and vinyl fence. Schroll kitchen with granite 
counter-tops. Master bath with upgraded tiles 
and counter-tops. In fl oor heat with gas forced 
heat and air conditioning. Stainless steel appliance 
package and gas fi replace!  Off ered at $349,900

Under Contract!
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2358 COUNCIL BLUFF 
Fantastic ENERGY 
STAR RATED home by 
Frauendienst Quality 
Homes. EXCELLENT 
quality! Gorgeous ranch 
style home with full 
unfinished basement and 
9ft. ceilings. Oversized 
3 car garage. Fully 
landscaped front and back 
with sprinkler system and 
backyard vinyl fence. 
Amazing Schroll kitchen 
with granite counter-tops. 
Luxurious master bath 
with upgraded tiles and 
counter-tops. Very open 

floor plan! $389,900
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

UNDER CONTRACT! $165,500

132 & 134 PRAIRIE STREET
Rural Residential - Pine Bluff s, WY

Fabulous duplex, beautifully maintained - all 
kinds of ownership opportunities!  One 2 BR/2 
BA unit and one 3 BR/2 BA unit, both with 
basements and AC.

NEW PRICE! $170,000

408 LAWSON STREET
Rural Residential - Pine Bluff s, WY

Cheaper than rent! This 1 BR/1 BA earthberm style 
home is situated on a 10,500 square foot lot with 
a fenced yard.  This home features new carpet and 
laminate fl ooring, a new front door and some new 
fi xtures. The detached two car garage is heated.  

NEW PRICE! $55,000

DWYER RANCH is situated in the northeast part of Platte County, Dwyer Ranch is just fi ve miles north of Wheatland, the 
county seat. The ranch consists of 6,421 deeded acres together with 680 BLM leased acres. Improvements include an older 
home with a 25 GPM well and set of corrals. Two center pivots irrigate 320 acres from two wells that average 760 GPM, along 
with three stock water wells. The pivots have been leased for crops but are capable of producing 4 tons to the acre. Dwyer 
Ranch has been owner operated running 300 cow/calf pair or 500 yearlings. Elevations range from 4,700 ft. to 4,800 ft. from 
gently sloping terrain with the irrigated pivots to rolling grass covered pastures. $3,300,000

TBD SCENIC RIDGE DRIVE
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW LISTING! $398,000

3 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS | 3-CAR GARAGE | 3,400 SQ FT
This fabulous home in Rocking Star Ranch has it all! You’ll love 
the spacious open fl oor plan with granite counters, beautiful 
hardwood fl ooring and custom tile, alder cabinets, doors and 
trim, all high end fi nishes throughout! The kitchen is an absolute 
dream w/ stainless steel appliance package, a large pantry, & 
plenty of natural light! The home is completed by a large deck 
with wonderful views of the Rockies as well as a 3 car attached 
garage, over an unfi nished walkout basement!

1543 SCENIC RIDGE DRIVE
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY

 $410,000

3 BEDROOMS | 3 BATHROOMS | 4-CAR GARAGE | 3,428 SQ FT
This Sanchez Construction home boasts quality throughout!! 
1714 square foot plan off ers three bedrooms, two and a half 
baths as well as an enormous four car garage. It will feature 
granite counters throughout, lovely hardwood fl ooring and 
custom tile, alder cabinets, doors, and trim and many more 
high end fi nishes! Fabulous views of the Rockies and a walkout 
basement tie the bow on this home.

NORTH PLATTE 
RIVER VALLEY RANCH
Farm & Ranch - Fort Laramie, WY

Fabulous building site at Douglas Overview! 6.95 
acres, views of Douglas Creek, borders Medicine 
Bow National Forest, and only minutes from 
Rob Roy Reservoir. Hunting, hiking and fishing 
opportunities are endless. Sunsets and sunrises 
will take your breath away! Electric and telephone 
are on property.

 $99,900

TBD FOREST SERVICE RD
Lots & Land - Albany, WY

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Located fi ve miles west of the historic settlement of Fort Laramie, 

twenty miles east of Interstate 25. The ranch consists of 7,254 

deeded acres together with 1,160 BLM and state leased acres 

with a mile and half frontage on the North Platte River. Modest 

improvements are located at the south end near the river which 

includes 140 acres irrigated putting up 6 tons to the acre from a 

975 GPM well and Interstate Canal System. The ranch runs north 

fi ve miles to the Haystack Hills and provides excellent livestock 

grazing with water from fi ve wells, four springs and 1 ¼ miles 

of underground pipeline. The ranch has been owner operated 

running 350 cow/calf pair or 600 yearlings. $5,200,000

T E A M

833 DOC BAR DRIVE
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY

UNDER CONTRACT! $365,000

3 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHROOMS | 2-CAR GARAGE | 3,200 SQ FT
Just like new! Built by Leaning Tree in 2015, this lovely home is 
just minutes from town & features beautiful hardwood fl oors, a 
spacious open fl oor plan & beautiful views on just over 8 acres.
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